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236
211
212
214
205
215
176
210
177
196
189
184
213
502
232
453
476
456
462
457
458
451
455
467
463
469
516
471
518
481
482
519
185
525

Adria FRANQUESA
Pau PUJOL

Jaume VILLAR
Marcel MOLIST
Marc MARINA
Marti MARRODAN
Jordina MUNTADAS
Oriol POU

Veerle CLEIREN
Julia PUJOL
Elisabet ESCURSELL
Francisca CAMPOS
Pau MORILLA

Laia BOSCH

Joan RIBOT

Aleix CASANOVAS
Matisse VAN.KERCKHOVE
Roc CUBI

Marti MARTINEZ
Alex MARCO

Leo UCHER

Marti PRATGINESTOS
Roc VERDAGUER
Pol VILADOMS

Pol BALLESTEROS
Nil AGUILO

Silvia CUATRECASAS
Marc BASSA |
Mireia PADROS
MAX FABREGUES
Aleix BAZ

Kyra GALI

Yolanda PEREIRA
Nuria HERNANDEZ

JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
FEMINES
JUNIO
FEMINES
FEMINES
FEMINES
FEMINES
JUNIO
F-JUN
JUNIO
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
F-CAD
CADET
F-CAD
CADET
CADET
F-CAD
FEMINES
F-CAD
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00:35:10.3
00:35:14.0
00:35:49.8
00:35:51.0
00:37:57.0
00:38:06.2
00:40:08.1
00:40:25.3
00:40:57.1
00:41:56.3
00:42:28.3
00:43:01.0
00:43:33.8
00:43:41.8
00:44:54.3
00:26:46.8
00:26:57.1
00:27:10.5
00:27:45.9
00:28:23.5
00:28:33.6
00:28:41.8
00:29:28.0
00:30:11.3
00:30:18.0
00:30:55.8
00:32:10.5
00:32:38.7
00:33:10.9
00:33:18.7
00:33:51.8
00:33:53.6
00:35:41.7
00:36:40.2

00:08:48.0
00:08:46.3
00:08:46.8
00:08:48.4
00:09:01.4
00:09:22.5
00:09:59.5
00:09:47.2
00:10:06.0
00:10:07.3
00:10:31.1
00:10:30.3
00:10:14.3
00:10:03.4
00:11:17.6
00:08:48.0
00:08:48.6
00:08:46.9
00:08:57.0
00:09:11.2
00:09:26.3
00:09:18.7
00:09:31.2
00:09:56.0
00:09:58.9
00:09:46.1
00:10:24.0
00:10:47.8
00:10:48.7
00:10:46.5
00:11:40.2
00:10:48.2
00:11:28.8
00:11:30.6

00:08:41.5
00:08:43.1
00:08:58.8
00:09:01.0
00:09:29.5
00:09:33.8
00:09:56.9
00:09:51.6
00:10:06.0
00:10:20.3
00:10:39.4
00:10:35.9
00:11:11.6
00:10:31.2
00:11:08.3
00:09:04.7
00:09:04.9
00:09:06.0
00:09:14.7
00:09:35.6
00:09:34.2
00:09:33.5
00:09:49.2
00:10:02.6
00:10:06.4
00:10:19.8
00:10:47.7
00:10:55.1
00:11:10.2
00:10:56.3
00:11:02.8
00:11:10.2
00:11:56.2
00:12:14.9

00:08:48.9
00:08:53.4
00:09:01.4
00:09:04.3
00:09:37.8
00:09:35.3
00:10:01.6
00:09:57.6
00:10:15.4
00:10:45.6
00:10:36.7
00:10:47.4
00:11:08.1
00:10:22.8
00:11:01.9
00:08:51.3
00:09:01.1
00:09:14.8
00:09:31.0
00:09:33.5
00:09:30.9
00:09:47.0
00:10:04.1
00:10:09.0
00:10:09.0
00:10:47.1
00:10:55.1
00:10:51.1
00:11:07.8
00:11:31.0
00:11:00.1
00:11:50.7
00:12:11.5
00:12:49.9

00:08:50.6
00:08:49.8
00:09:01.5
00:08:56.3
00:09:46.3
00:09:33.0
00:10:05.3
00:10:47.0
00:10:25.0
00:10:38.3
00:10:37.0
00:11:02.8
00:10:57.2
00:10:41.3
00:11:22.0



